PARENT/GUARDIAN CONSENT FORM

Except where a signature is required, please INITIAL all requested releases.

I, the undersigned parent or guardian, consent to my child(ren), , to
participate in Salem Baptist Church activities and give my consent to the following:
PHOTOGRAPHY RELEASE I agree that Salem Baptist Church shall have the right to photograph my child(ren) to use on the their website or for any other promotional materials the ministry deems necessary. The child's name will not be used with the photos or videos without further permission. Initial
TRANSPORTATION RELEASE I agree that Salem Baptist Church shall have permission to transport my youth to and from church sponsored activities in a church, rental, or private vehicle. Initial
INSURANCE RELEASE I realize that Salem Baptist Church insurance begins where our own family and individual health and accident insurance policy terminates. It is only valid when all other insurance has been extended to its limits. (as it relates to transportation) Initial
PERSONAL BELONGINGS RELEASE I realize that neither Salem Baptist Church nor its chaperones are responsible for personal belongings. It is at the sole discretion of the owner of the personal belongings to keep up with their whereabouts at all times during events and activities. Initial
DISCIPLINE RELEASE In the event of misconduct, I authorize Salem Baptist Church and the chaperones to send my student home at my expense. The parent or guardian will be notified and arrangements will be made to send the student home. Initial
Printed Name of Parent/Guardian:
Signature of Parent/Guardian:
Date: